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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN A.OOOITNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Com and Meal,

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British
and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom,
in the Week ended the 31st October 18G8.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Rye
Pease
(Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bi<TD> .

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt)... /

Wheatmeal or Flour

Oat Meal
Rye Meal

Bean Meal f

'ndiau Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and \
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) J

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England

Cwt.
238,806
130,328
69,584
9,970

29,687
51,583

154,056
169

684,183

Cwt.
42,022

6
6

42,034

726,217

Quarters.

Scotland

Cwt.
79,403
17,352

1,120
1,020
3,340

32,777

135,012

Cwt.
21,736

21,736

156,748

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
62,G93

30,108

92,801

Cwt.
2,922

2,922

95,723

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
380.902
147,680
69,584
11,090
30,707
54,923

216,941
169

911,996

Cwt.
66,680

6
6 1

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
3,635

4^349

"'412
214

8,610

Cwt.
753

233

'" 35

66,692 1,021

978,688

Quarters.

9,631

Quarters.
1,299

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
6,465
1,785

75

' '43

53

8,421

Cwt.
934

934

9,355

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
10,100

1,785
4,424

455
214

53

17,031

Cwt.
1,687

'"233

'" 35

1,955

18,986

Quarters.
1,299

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,
Custom-house, London, November 2, 1868.

R. WHITMORE, Assistant Inspector-General.

NOTICE.

DAVID MITCHELL, Solicitor in Dundee, has applied
by Petition to the Commissary of Forfarshire

(Dundee District,) to be appointed Executor-dative qui
Creditor, ad omissa et male appretiata, to the Late JOH £
ADAM, sometime Bookseller in Dundee, thereafter
Librarian to the Dundee Public Library.

DATID MITCHELL.
Dundee, November 5, 1868.

NOTICE TO DEBTORS AND CREDITORS.

W ILLIAM ADAM, Grocer, Wishaw, having on the
2d current executed a Trust-Conveyance of his

whole estate in favour of Robert Gait, £|enior, Account-
ant in Glasgow, as Trustee for behoof of his Creditors,—all
Parties having Claims against the said William Adam are
requested, within one month from this date, to lodge the
same, with declaration to the verity thereof, in the hands
of the Subscriber ; and to whom the Debtors to the said
William Adam are hereby required to make immediate
payment of their accounts.

ROBERT GALT, Senr. Trustee.

NOTICE TO DEBTORS AND CREDITORS.

ROBERT MAIN, Bootmaker, Laurencekirk, having
granted a Disposition of his estate to Trustee* for

behoof of his Creditors,—all Persons having Claimi
against the said Robert Main are requested to lodge the
same, properly vouched, with the Subscriber, within one
month from this date, with certification that those fail-
ing to do so will be excluded from participation; those
indebted to the insolvent are requested to make im-
mediate payment to

JA. B. GREIO, for Trustees.
Laurencekirk, October 30, 1868.

SEQUESTRATION of NORMAN BUCHANAN,
Merchant and Shipowner in Glasgow, and reiiding at
No. 70, Robertson Street there.

IMfE Commissioners have audited my accounts, brought
down to the 21st ultimo, postponed the declaration

of a dividend, and dispensed with sending circulars to tha
Creditors. Gm WINS.

Glasgow, November 6, 1863.


