CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal, Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 31st October 1868.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO					QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Lotai	
Wheat Barley. Oats Rye. Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat. Beer or Bigg	130,328 69,584 9,970	Cwt. 79,403 17,352 1,120 1,020 3,340 32,777	Cwt. 62,693 30,108	Cwt. 380,902 147,680 69,584 11,090 30,707 54,923 216,941 169	4,349 412	1,785 75 43	Cwt. 10,100 1,785 4,424 455 214 53	
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt)}	684,183	135,012	92,801	911,996	8,610	8,421	17,031	
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal Total of Meal.	Cwt. 42,022 6 6 42,034	Cwt. 21,736	Cwt. 2,922 2,922	Cwt. 66,680 6 6 	Cwt. 753 233 35 35 1,021	Cwt. 934 934	Cwt. 1,687 233 35 	
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	726,217	156,748	95,723	978,688	9,631	9,355	18,986	
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,299	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,299	

R. WHITMORE, Assistant Inspector-General.

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom-house, London, November 2, 1868.

NOTICE. NOTICE.

DAVID MITCHELL, Solicitor in Dundee, has applied by Petition to the Commissary of Forfarshire (Dundee District,) to be appointed Executor-dative qua Creditor, ad omissa et male appretiata, to the Late JOHN ADAM, sometime Bookseller in Dundee, thereafter Librarian to the Dundee Public Library.

DAVID MITCHELL.

Dundee, November 5, 1868.

NOTICE TO DEBTORS AND CREDITORS.

VILLIAM ADAM, Grocer, Wishaw, having on the
2d current executed a Trust-Conveyance of his
whole estate in favour of Robert Galt, Senior, Accountant in Glasgow, as Trustee for behoof of his Creditors,—all
Parties having Claims against the said William Adam are
requested, within one month from this date, to lodge the
same, with declaration to the verify thereof, in the hands
of the Subscriber and to whom the Debtors to the said of the Subscriber; and to whom the Debtors to the said William Adam are hereby required to make immediate William Adam and and payment of their accounts.

ROBERT GALT, Senr. Trustee.

NOTICE TO DEBTORS AND CREDITORS.

ROBERT MAIN, Bootmaker, Laurencekirk, having granted a Disposition of his estate to Trustees for behoof of his Creditors,—all Persons having Claims against the said Robert Main are requested to lodge the same, properly vouched, with the Subscriber, within one month from this date, with certification that those failing to do so will be excluded from participation; those indebted to the insolvent are requested to make immediate payment to

JA. B. GREIG, for Trustees. Laurencekirk, October 30, 1868.

SEQUESTRATION NORMAN BUCHANAN, of

Merchant and Shipowner in Glasgow, and residing at No. 70, Robertson Street there.

THE Commissioners have audited my accounts, brought down to the 21st ultimo, postponed the declaration down to the 21st ultimo, postponed the declaration of a dividend, and dispensed with sending circulars to the Creditors.

GEO. WINE.

Glasgow, November 5, 1868.